FBUNC CHAMPIONSHIP WEEK

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 19™
8uU/10V
8U Red Quarterfinal 1 9:00AM Rhode Island (0) vs. Dallas (6) PCSC - Field #3
8U Red Semifinal 1 9:00AM Boston (0) vs. Tampa (25) PCSC - Field #4
8U Blue Quarterfinal 1 9:00AM Central FL (24) vs. Pittsburgh (6) PCSC — Field #6
8U Blue Quarterfinal 2 9:00AM GFL (35) vs. Connecticut (0) PCSC - Field #7
8U Blue Semifinal 1 9:00AM Tennessee (12) vs. Austin (14) PCSC - Field #8
10U Blue Quarterfinal 1 10:30AM Pennsylvania (0) vs Nebraska (30) PCSC — Field #3
10U Blue Quarterfinal 2 10:30AM Connecticut (16) vs. S. Car (18) PCSC - Field #4
10U Blue Elite Eight 1 10:30AM MoKan (0) vs. Ohio (30) PCSC - Field #6
10U Blue Elite Eight 2 10:30AM Rhode Island (6) vs. KY East (13) PCSC — Field #7
10U Blue Elite Eight 3 10:30AM Boston (0) vs. Houston (30) PCSC - Field #8
10U Gold Quarterfinal 1 12:00PM South GA (12) vs. SWFL (16) PCSC — Field #1
10U Gold Quarterfinal 2 12:00PM Utah (30) vs. Kentucky West (0)  PCSC — Field #2
10U Gold Quarterfinal 3 12:00PM Dallas Metro (0) vs. Tampa (28) PCSC — Field #3
10U Gold Quarterfinal 4 12:00PM GFL (25) vs. Virginia (0) PCSC — Field #4
10U Platinum Quarterfinal 1 12:00PM Austin (0) vs. Pittsburgh (6) PCSC — Field #5
10U Platinum Quarterfinal 2 12:00PM GMSAA (12) vs. Tennessee (8) PCSC - Field #6
10U Platinum Quarterfinal 3 12:00PM Maryland (6) vs. Central FL. (13)  PCSC — Field #7
10U Platinum Quarterfinal 4 12:00PM DFW East (8) vs. South ATL (48) PCSC - Field #8

WHERE FOOTBALL PLAYERS GET BETTER
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FRIDAY, DECEMBER 19™

6TH/7TH/8TH
6™ Grade NIT Red Quarterfinal 1 1:30PM Tampa (0) vs. Nebraska (12) PCSC — Field #2
6™ Grade NIT Red Quarterfinal 2 1:30PM Rhode Island (20) vs. Indiana (12) PCSC - Field #3
6t Grade NIT Red Semifinal 1 1:30PM Carolina (21) vs. Connecticut (0)  PCSC — Field #4
6™ Grade NIT Blue Quarterfinal 1 1:30PM GFL (8) vs. Austin (20) PCSC — Field #6
6™ Grade NIT Blue Quarterfinal 2 1:30PM Pennsylvania (30) vs. Dallas (44) PCSC — Field #7
6t Grade NIT Blue Semifinal 1 1:30PM Idaho (6) vs. SWFL (33) PCSC — Field #8
7% Grade NIT Red Quarterfinal 1~ 3:00PM Idaho (0) vs. San Antonio (59) PCSC - Field #2
7% Grade NIT Red Quarterfinal 2 3:00PM Rhode Island (0) vs. SWFL (44) PCSC - Field #3
7% Grade NIT Red Semifinal 1 3:00PM Carolina (32) vs. MoKan (0) PCSC - Field #4
7t Grade NIT Blue Quarterfinal 1~ 4:30PM Austin (14) vs. South GA (32) PCSC - Field #1
7% Grade NIT Blue Quarterfinal 2 4:30PM Pennsylvania (13) vs. Tampa (18) PCSC - Field #2
7% Grade NIT Blue Quarterfinal 3 4:30PM GFL (12) vs. SEFL (48) PCSC - Field #3
7t Grade NIT Blue Quarterfinal 4  4:30PM Tennessee (9) vs. Pittsburgh (6)  PCSC — Field #4
6™ Grade Quarterfinal 1 3:00PM Kentucky (6) vs. DFW East (30) PCSC — Field #5
6™ Grade Quarterfinal 2 3:00PM S. Utah (25) vs. North LA (6) PCSC — Field #6
6" Grade Quarterfinal 3 3:00PM Pittsburgh (38) vs. Mass (0) PCSC - Field #7
6 Grade Quarterfinal 4 3:00PM SEFL (20) vs. GMSAA (0) PCSC — Field #8
7% Grade Quarterfinal 1 4:30PM Kentucky (12) vs. DFW East (20) PCSC - Field #5
7t Grade Quarterfinal 2 4:30PM Nebraska (8) vs. SoCal (52) PCSC - Field #6
7% Grade Quarterfinal 3 4:30PM Ohio (32) vs. Connecticut (22) PCSC - Field #7
7% Grade Quarterfinal 4 4:30PM Central FL. (18) vs. GMSAA (15) PCSC - Field #8
8th Grade Quarterfinal 1 10:30AM Kentucky (0) vs. Houston (28) PCSC — Stadium
8t Grade Quarterfinal 2 12:00PM Utah (22) vs. Central Florida (14) PCSC — Stadium
8™ Grade Quarterfinal 3 1:30PM Maryland (26) vs. Mass (27) PCSC — Stadium
8th Grade Quarterfinal 4 3:00PM Tampa (0) vs. GFL (28( PCSC — Stadium

WHERE FOOTBALL PLAYERS GET BETTER




8U Red Exhibition 1
8U Red Semifinal 2
8U Blue Exhibition 1
8U Blue Consolation 1
8U Blue Semifinal 2

10U Blue Consolation 1
10U Blue Consolation 2
10U Blue Elite Eight 4
10U Blue Semifinal 1

10U Gold Consolation 1
10U Gold Consolation 2
10U Gold Semifinal 1

10U Gold Semifinal 2

10U Platinum Consolation 1
10U Platinum Consolation 2
10U Platinum Semifinal 1
10U Platinum Semifinal 2

WHERE FOOTBALL PLAYERS GET BETTER

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 20™

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM

12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

8u/10V

Boston (20) vs. Rhode Island (0)
Dallas (6) vs. SWFL (34)

Austin (22) vs. Pittsburgh (0)
Tennessee (36) vs. CT (0)
Central FL. (0) vs. GFL (24)

Pennsylvania (0) vs. CT (14)
Mokan (18) vs. Rhode Island (16)
Nebraska (22) vs. S. Carolina (0)
Ohio (52) vs. Kentucky East (0)

S. GA. (20) vs. Kentucky West (0)
Dallas Metro (0) vs. Virginia (34)
SWEFL (0) vs. Utah (28)

Tampa (0) vs. GFL (38)

Austin (6) vs. Tennessee (12)
Maryland (22) vs. DFW East (14)
Pittsburgh (12) vs. GMSAA (22)
Central FL. (0) vs. South ATL (32)

PCSC - Field #3
PCSC - Field #4
PCSC - Field #6
PCSC - Field #7
PCSC - Field #8

PCSC - Field #3
PCSC - Field #4
PCSC - Field #6
PCSC - Field #7

CSC - Field #1

PCSC - Field #2
PCSC - Field #3
PCSC - Field #4
PCSC - Field #5
PCSC - Field #6
PCSC - Field #7
PCSC - Field #8




SATURDAY, DECEMBER 20™

6TH/7TH/8TH

6™ Grade NIT Exhibition 1 1:30PM Carolina (28) vs. Tampa (0) PCSC - Field #2
6™ Grade NIT Consolation 1 1:30PM Connecticut (18) vs. Indiana (8) PCSC - Field #3
6t Grade NIT Red Semifinal 2 1:30PM Nebraska (8) vs. Rhode Island (30) PCSC — Field #4
6t Grade NIT Blue Exhibition 1 1:30PM SWFL (48) vs. GFL (12) PCSC - Field #5
6™ Grade NIT Blue Consolation 1 1:30PM Idaho (36) vs. Pennsylvania (24) PCSC — Field #6
6™ Grade NIT Blue Semifinal 2 1:30PM Austin (24) vs. Dallas (32) PCSC - Field #7
7% Grade NIT Red Exhibition 1 3:00PM Carolina (40) vs. Idaho (0) PCSC — Field #2
7% Grade NIT Red Consolation 1 3:00PM Mokan (18) vs. Rhode Island (0) PCSC — Field #3
7% Grade NIT Red Semifinal 2 3:00PM San Antonio (24) vs. SWFL (6) PCSC - Field #4
7% Grade NIT Blue Consolation 1 4:30PM Austin (0) vs. Pennsylvania (26) PCSC - Field #1
7™ Grade NIT Blue Consolation 2 4:30PM GFL (14) vs. Pittsburgh (6) PCSC — Field #2
7% Grade NIT Blue Semifinal 1 4:30PM South Georgia (0) vs. Tampa (36) PCSC — Field #3
7% Grade NIT Blue Semifinal 2 4:30PM SEFL (28) vs. Tennessee (0) PCSC - Field #4
6™ Grade Consolation 1 3:00PM Kentucky (26) vs. North LA (0) PCSC — Field #5
6™ Grade Consolation 2 3:00PM Massachusetts (0) vs. GMSAA (32) PCSC - Field #6
6 Grade Semifinal 1 3:00PM DFW East (24) vs. S. Utah (6) PCSC — Field #7
6t Grade Semifinal 2 3:00PM Pittsburgh (0) vs. SEFL (28) PCSC - Field #8
7% Grade Consolation 1 4:30PM Kentucky vs. Nebraska PCSC - Field #5
7t Grade Consolation 2 4:30PM Connecticut (14) vs. GMSAA (22) PCSC - Field #6
7t Grade Semifinal 1 4:30PM DFW East (12) vs. SoCal (36) PCSC - Field #7
7% Grade Semifinal 2 4:30PM Ohio (0) vs. Central FL. (14) PCSC — Field #8
8th Grade Consolation 1 10:30AM Kentucky (6) vs. Central FL. (35) PCSC — Stadium
8t Grade Consolation 2 12:00PM Maryland (14) vs. Tampa (14) PCSC - Stadium
8™ Grade Semifinal 1 1:30PM Houston (6) vs. Utah (24) PCSC — Stadium
8th Grade Semifinal 2 3:00PM Massachusetts (0) vs. GFL (21) PCSC — Stadium

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 2157
FAAB Walkthrough 9AM-10:30AM  Team Electric & Team Impact PCSC — #1 & #2
8U Red Exhibition 2 9:00 AM SWFL (14) vs. Boston (8) PCSC - #7
8U Red Exhibition 3 10:30 AM Tampa (42) vs. Rhode Island (6) PCSC - #7
10U Blue Semifinal 2 9:00 AM Houston (40) vs. Nebraska (14) PCSC - #5
10U Blue Consolation 3 10:30 AM Boston (6) vs. Pennsylvania (0) PCSC - #5
Futures Showcase 11:00AM Futures Attendees PCSC - Sta/3/4
Parade of Champions 5:00PM All FBUNC Athletes PCSC - Stadium
Freshman All-American Bowl 6:00PM FAAB Players PCSC — Stadium

WHERE FOOTBALL PLAYERS GET BETTER




8U Red 3™ Place
8U Blue 5™ Place
8U Blue 3™ Place
8U Red Championship
8U Blue Championship

10U Blue 9t Place
10U Blue 7t Place
10U Blue 5™ Place
10U Blue 3™ Place
10U Blue Championship

10U Gold 7™ Place

10U Gold 5% Place

10U Gold 3 Place

10U Gold Championship
10U Platinum 7™ Place

10U Platinum 5t Place

10U Platinum 3™ Place

10U Platinum Championship

MONDAY, DECEMBER 22NP

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
9:00AM

10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM

10:30AM’

12:00PM

8u/10U

Boston vs. Dallas
Pittsburgh vs. Connecticut
Central FL. vs. Tennessee
Tampa vs. SWFL

Austin vs. GFL

Pennsylvania vs. Rhode Island
Boston vs. Connecticut
MoKan vs. South Carolina
Kentucky East vs. Nebraska

Ohio vs. Houston

Kentucky West vs. Dallas Metro
South GA vs. Virginia

SWFL vs. Tampa

Utah vs. GFL

Austin vs. DFW East
Tennessee vs. Maryland
Pittsburgh vs. Central Florida
GMSAA vs. South Atlanta

WHERE FOOTBALL PLAYERS GET BETTER

PCSC - Field #2
PCSC - Field #3
PCSC - Field #4
PCSC - Field #5
PCSC - Field #6

PCSC - Field #7
PCSC - Field #8
PCSC - Field #1
PCSC - Field #2
PCSC — Stadium

PCSC — Field #3
PCSC - Field #4
PCSC — Field #5
PCSC —Stadium

PCSC - Field #6
PCSC - Field #7
PCSC - Field #8
PCSC —Stadium




6% Grade NIT Red 5 Place
6™ Grade NIT Red 3™ Place
6t Grade NIT Blue 5™ Place
6™ Grade NIT Blue 3™ Place
6 Grade NIT Red Championship
6t Grade NIT Blue Championship

7% Grade NIT Red 5 Place

7% Grade NIT Red 3™ Place

7t Grade NIT Blue 7™ Place

7t Grade NIT Blue 5 Place

7% Grade NIT Blue 3™ Place

7% Grade NIT Red Championship
7t Grade NIT Blue Championship

6™ Grade 7™ Place
6™ Grade 5™ Place
6t Grade 3™ Place
6" Grade Championship

7t Grade 7™ Place
7th Grade 5t Place
7t Grade 3 Place

7% Grade Championship

8™ Grade 7™ Place
8™ Grade 5 Place
8™ Grade 3™ Place
8t Grade Championship

MONDAY, DECEMBER 22NP

12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM

1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM

3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM

3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM

6TH/7TH/8TH

Tampa vs. Indiana
Connecticut vs. Nebraska
GFL vs. Pennsylvania
Idaho vs. Austin

Carolina vs. Rhode Island
SWEFL vs. Dallas Metro

Idaho vs. Rhode Island
MoKan vs. SWFL

Austin vs. Pittsburgh
Pennsylvania vs. GFL
South GA vs. Tennessee
Carolina vs. San Antonio
Tampa vs. SEFL

Massachusetts vs. North LA
Kentucky vs. GMSAA

S. Utah vs. Pittsburgh

DFW East vs. SEFL

Nebraska vs. Connecticut
Kentucky vs. GMSAA
DFW East vs. Ohio

SoCal vs. Central FL

Kentucky vs. Maryland
Central Florida vs. Tampa
Houston vs. Massachusetts
Utah vs GFL

WHERE FOOTBALL PLAYERS GET BETTER

PCSC - Field #1
PCSC - Field #2
PCSC - Field #3
PCSC - Field #4
PCSC - Field #5
PCSC - Field #6

PCSC - Field #7
PCSC - Field #8
PCSC - Field #1
PCSC - Field #2
PCSC - Field #3
PCSC - Field #4
PCSC - Field #5

PCSC - Field #6
PCSC - Field #7
PCSC - Field #8
PCSC — Stadium

PCSC - Field #3
PCSC - Field #4
PCSC - Field #5
PCSC - Stadium

PCSC - Field #6
PCSC - Field #7
PCSC - Field #8
PCSC - Stadium




